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FINAL 1987 WOMEN'S BASKETBALL STATISTICS REPORT 
DIVISION I 

ONLY GAMES AGAINST FOUR YEAR U S COLLEGES ARE INCLUDED IN STATISTICS AND WIN LOSS RECORD 

r.nar.h Jovce Perrv Season Rftmrri 10-17 
Win Loss 

Conference Mamp East Coast Conference Conference Record 5 - 9 
t Class by Fr So Jr Sr W i n LOSS 

? ^ 

Cniipgp Univers i ty of Delaware 

FIRST and LAST NAME 

Lisa Cano 

Debbie Eaves 

Marian Moorer 

Sharon Wisler 

J i l l Jos l in 

Sue Whi t f i e ld 

Tracey Robinson 

Carolyn Hartsky 

Linda Malouf 

Kel ly Richards 

Robin Sto f fe l 

OTHERS Ji. (Number of PI 

• Cl 

Jr 

Fr 

Sr 

Fr 

Sr 

Jr 

So 

Sr 

So 

So 

Fr 

Pos Ht 

G-5-9 

F-6-1 

c-5-i; 

C-6-0 

--5-8 

5-5-6 

3-5-4 

3-5-3 

3-5-4 

3-5-1] 

•-6-0 

27 

27 

27 

25 

27 

27 

27 

26 

14 

12 

17 

ayprs 2 ) 

FIELD GOALS 

Scored 

127 

109 

89 

82 

86 

73 

43 

35 

6 

6 

7 

17 

Atts 

286 

235 

183 

179 

227 

203 

115 

97 

16 

15 

23 

50 

Pel 

444 

464 

486 

458 

379 

360 

374 

361 

375 

400 

304 

340 

FREE THROWS 

Scored 

53 

45 

83 

31 

25 

44 

19 

15 

11 

4 

8 

4 

Atts 

74 

73 

122 

62 

38 

58 

35 

23 

13 

7 

12 

10 

Pct 

716 

616 

680 

500 

658 

759 

543 

652 

846 

571 

667 

400 

REBOUNDS 

No 

125 

230 

145 

127 

104 

51 

78 

17 

10 

8 

20 

48 

Avg 

4 6 

8 5 

5 4 

5 1 

3 9 

1 0 

2 9 

0 7 

0 7 

0 7 

1 2 

1 8 

A C C I C T Q 

65 

27 

23 

4 

39 

84 

41 

63 

4 

1 

0 

6 

POINTS 

Total 

307 

263 

261 

195 

197 

ion 

105 

85 

23 

16 

22 

38 

Avg 

11 4 

9 7 

9 7 

7 8 

7 3 

7 0 

3 9 

3 3 

1 6 

1 3 

1 3 

1 4 

Totals 

Own 

Opps 

• 1 

Games 

27 

27 

Sc 
Ua 

POINTS 

Number 

1702 

1741 

yt ing 
,g in y 

Avg 

63 0 

64 5 

-1 5 

FIELD GOALS 

Scored 

680 

689 

Atts 

1629 

1627 

Pel 

417 

424 

FREE THROWS 

Scored 

342 

363 

Alts 

527 

537 

Pel 

.649 

.676 

Rf 
M 

REBOUNDS 
Player 

& Team 

1062 

1062 
•bound 
argm y 

Avg 

39 3 

39 3 

= 

Dead 
Ball 

65 

57 
T o t a l - • 
Rebs 

Tolal 

1127 

1119^ 

2246 

Stiots 
Missed 

1134 

1112 

2246 

ASSISTS 

357 

361 

FOULS _ 

No 

479 

478 

Disq 

11 

7 
Total Stiots 
4—tk t i s sed 

Points (40) 

Field Goals (20) _ 

Free Throws (15) . 

Rebounds (20) . 

Assists (16) 

1987 I N D I V I D U A L S I N G L E - G A M E H I G H S 
(List ALL performances equaling or bettering indicated minimums) 

Player 

. (FG FT 

Opponeni Date 

.FT 

17 

_(FG 

. (No Attempts 

. (No Attfimpts 1 8 

. (No By Team 

. ( N o By Team. 

Marian Moorer Rider College 2 / 2 8 / 8 7 

1987 T E A M S I N G L E - G A M E H I G H S 
(List only your team s BEST mark equaling or bettering indicated mimmums) 

FG (50) 

FGA (100) 

FG Pct ( 650) 

PF (40) 

. ( F G A . 

. ( F G _ 

vs (Opponent) 

) 

Date vs (Opponent) Date 

. FT ( 3 5 ) _ 

- FTA (45) 

(FTA 

( F T _ 

of F T P c t (30 made) of 

Rebounds (60)L. 

Assists(25) 27 VS. Lovola (!Ad.) 12/28/86 
-Assists Pct ( 600) . 7 8 3 ( 18 of 2 3 FGs by team) 

NCAA STATISTICS SERVICE / Box 1906 / Mission, Kansas 66201 



1986-87 BASKETBALL RECORD 

Please list games in order played After opponent s name indicate overtime games with OT 2-OT etc After opponent score indicate 
home games by (H) away games by (A) and neutral sites by 1 2 3 etc and list below** List attendance for ALL games regardless of site 
Attendance should include all students at the game—regardless of whether they paid admission If you do not charge admission or count 
attendance please estimate the total number of spectators at each homegame If you have more than one home court pleasemcludeall 
games played In your home city or nearby cities in which you would be regarded as having the home crowd In table below separate those 
home games played as double-headers with the men s team (that is one admission price for both games) from those home games played alone 
Indicate double-headers with men with dh under site in game scores H-dh A-dh N-dh Please remember only games against four-year, U S 
colleges are Included In statistics or In wln-loss records 

OPPONENT 

1 LaSalle 

2 Loyola-Md 

3 Providence 

4Fla A&M 

(J Princeton 

fiRob Morris* 

7Loyola-Md 

„W Chester 

pLM-Balt Co 

^oTowson St 

^1Hofstra 

^pMorgan St 

i3Lafayet te°* 

i^Lehigh 

^.^Drexel 

.(fiRider 

lyAmerican 

iftTowson St 

icjHofstra 

PnBucknell 

91Georgetown 

PpLafayette 

paLehigh 

P^Drexel 

9fiBucknell 

OWN 
SCORE 

56 

59 

58 

57 

54 

^^65 

95 

76 

67 

58 

52 

57 

48 

44 

44 

66 

55 

64 

88 

68 

57 

51 

68 

66 

87 

OPP 
SCORE 

60 

57 

90 

63 

65 

66 

57 

55 

69 

65 

49 

48 

56 

70 

66 

64 

74 

73 

47 

71 

45 

65 

73 

72 

80 

SITE ATTENDANCE 

H 

H 

A 

1 

A 

2 

2 

H-dh 

A 

H-dh 

A 

A 

H-dh 

H-dh 

H 

H-dh 

A 

A-dh 

H-dh 

H-dh 

H-dh 

A-dh 

A-dh 

A 

A 

142 

93 

150 

250 

70 

250 

250 

925 

275 

1343 

95 

230 

1282 

882 

168 

986 

100 

186 

1171 

2078 

1098 

475 

552 

490 

200 

OWN OPP 
OPPONENT SCORE SCORE SITE ATTENDANCE 

PR Rider 68 59 A-dh 267 

P7 Lehiqh 74 82 A 289 

9 3 

an 

3 1 

3 7 

3 3 

3 4 

3 f i 

3R 

3 7 

3R 

"NEUTRAL SITES (Arena City State) 

1 Alumm H a l l , Providence, RI 

P Robins Center, Richmond, VA 

3 

Attendance (Include students and estimate if necessary) 
TOTAL 

GAMES ATTENDANCE 

Home games played as double headers witti 
men s team (one admission price for tioth n 07CX, 

Hnmo gamns playnrf a lnnn ^ k O o 

Totals for all home games (add the two j j 1 0 1 6 8 
atinun) 

Roadgames ^ ^ " ^ ^ ^ ^ 

KJniitral Ritn rjamnn ^ ' ^ ' ^ 

Total season attendance all games (add r.-. i y ) O Q 7 
last thrnn ahnvn) C . I l k C . ^ 1 
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